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2026 Financial Calendar

Athens, January 22, 2026

Alpha Bank S.A. announces the Financial Calendar for the year 2026:

Friday, February 27", 2026

Full Year 2025 Results

Friday, February 27™, 2026

Publication of Annual Financial
Report 2025

Thursday, May 28t", 2026

First Quarter 2026 Results

Friday, June 26", 2026

Annual General Meeting

Wednesday, July 1%, 2026

Dividend cut off date for the fiscal
year 2025 (*)

Thursday, July 2™, 2026

Dividend beneficiaries record date for the
fiscal year 2025 (*)

Wednesday, July 8",2026

Dividend payment date for the fiscal
year 2025 (*)

Friday, July 31, 2026

First Half 2026 Results

Thursday, November 5™, 2026

Nine Month 2026 Results

Monday, November 30", 2026

Interim Dividend Cut off date for the fiscal
year 2026 (*)

Tuesday, December 1%, 2026

Interim Dividend beneficiaries record date
for the fiscal year 2026 (*)

Friday, December 4", 2026

Interim Dividend payment date for the fiscal
year 2026 (*)

(*) The above stated dates relating to the distribution of dividends are subject to prior approval by
the Annual General Meeting of the Company’s Shareholders, following prior proposal by the Board
of Directors as well as approval by the regulatory authorities. The dates included in the calendar
relating to distribution of the proposed interim dividends are subject to the relevant approvals.

The financial results of each period will be announced before the start of trading of the Athens
Exchange on the Company's website (https://www.alpha.gr/en/Group/investor-

relations/announcements) and on the website of the Athens Exchange (https://www.athexgroup.gr/en)

and the briefing of institutional investors and analysts via teleconference will take place on the same

day.

Alpha Bank S.A. reserves the right to change the aforementioned dates, following a relevant and

timely notification to the public.
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